
Elisabeth Anne Wilson referees 

 

Mathematics: IB  

Name: David Sanda 

Relationship to me: Head of Mathematics, Discovery College, Hong Kong 

Contact details:+61 435 047 788  Dtsanda@yahoo.com.hk 

 

Name: Adrian Gan 

Relationship to me: Deputy Principal of Discovery College 

Contact details: +852 39691000  adrian.gan@discovery.edu.hk 

 

Mathematics: New Zealand 

Name: Saleshini Sharan 

Relationship to me: Senior teacher of Mathematics, Te Kura 

Contact details:+64 4 473 6841 ext 7968 saleshini.sharan@tekura.school.nz 

 

Name: Jac Mogey 

Relationship to me: Assessment and Professional development writing colleague (10+ 

years). 

Contact details:+64 27 502 7971 mathsgeek@hotmail.com  

 

Administrator referees: 

Name: Trudy Taukamo 

Relationship to me: Team leader at Te Kura 

Contact details: +64 4 473 6841 ext 7957 or +64 27 551 9064  

trudy.taukamo@tekura.school.nz 

 

Name: Mark Beach 

Relationship to me: Head of Discovery College 
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Contact details: +852 39691000  mark.beach@discovery.edu.hk 

 

Name: Adrian Gan 

Relationship to me: Deputy Principal of Discovery College 

Contact details: +852 39691000  adrian.gan@discovery.edu.hk 

 

Name: Dan Kerr 

Relationship to me: Deputy Principal at Shanghai Community International School 

Contact details: (+33) 01 41 12 82 78 dkerr@asparis.fr 
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